 1www.spotsee.io
ShockLog® 248 충격 데이터로거 데이터 시트
• �충격 이벤트 기록: 최대 피크값 X, Y, Z 축과 내부 온도 기록
• 3축 피에조일렉트릭 가속도계 기술
• 사용자가 설정 가능한 작동 활성화 및 알람 수준 설정
• 알람을 시각적으로 알려주는 DEL  표시등
ShockLog 248 Key Features ........................................................................................................................................................... 	2
ShockLog 248 Specifications ......................................................................................................................................................... 	3

- USB 통신 케이블
- iButton : 시작(Start), 정지(Stop), 다운로드(Download), 설정(Setup), 시계(Clock) iButton
- USB 연결 BUS 및 케이블
- AA 리튬 배터리 2개
적합성 선언 ( eD c itaral on of Co fn o ytimr )
● 이 goLkcohS  제품은 다음 지침과 규정을 준수합니다
- ITSE  NE  103  984 , NE  62316
- CCF  규정 RFC 74  straP  51
- ACTR / OD 061 D
적합성 선언서 사본은 요청 시 제공됩니다.●
 Technical Data  I  Rev: 01/2024www.spotsee.io
ShockLog® 248 Impact Recorder Technical Data
Ordering Information
ShockLog 248 units include batteries, mounting kit and companion label.
Part Number Description
SL248-10-A ShockLog 248 Unit, 10G 40Hz
SL248-30-A ShockLog 248 Unit, 30G 90Hz
SL248-100-A ShockLog 248 Unit, 100G 250Hz
SL248-10H-A ShockLog 248 Unit, 10G 40Hz w/External Humidity and Temperature Sensor
SL248-30H-A ShockLog 248 Unit, 30G 90Hz w/External Humidity and Temperature Sensor
SL248-100H-A ShockLog 248 Unit, 100G 250Hz w/External Humidity and Temperature Sensor
SL KIT 298-248-A ShockLog 298/248 Accessory Kit
SL KIT 298-248B ShockLog Accessory Kit (Lite) - USB cable and USB stick with software and license
248-ACS ShockLog 248 Annual Calibration Service
248-ACS + Refurb